
2013 NATIONAL CLASSIFIED WOMENS TEN PIN                                                           

NORTHERN ONTARIO PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUNDAY, APRIL 28 @ MARIO'S BOWL, THUNDER BAY

# NAMES GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 TOTAL

Kristy Johnson 158 179 193 179 168 877

Debbie Robb 170 169 192 180 159 870

1 MARIO'S #1 727 728 797 792 753 3797
Marjorie Gottfred 162 169 210 226 255 1022

Lyndzie Dawson-Guay 237 211 202 207 171 1028

Yvonne Norton 166 127 167 174 122 756

Karen Harrison 110 194 169 167 181 821

2 MARIO'S #2 640 660 655 758 659 3372
Marlene Yurick 173 161 112 212 144 802

Cindy Lankinen 191 178 207 205 212 993

Rebecca Sidwell 136 148 170 159 163 776

Carol Jannison 204 124 151 161 166 806

3 NORTHCREST 706 595 668 658 675 3302
Audrey Marshall 182 147 166 147 156 798

Deana Pringle 184 176 181 191 190 922

Terra Henry 149 148 144 102 160 703

Cathy Laprade 146 145 160 169 135 755

4 MARIO'S #3 650 676 607 603 609 3145
Susan Leblanc 177 189 134 175 148 823

Linda Cella 178 194 169 157 166 864



2013 NATIONAL CLASSIFIED MENS TEN PIN                                                           

NORTHERN ONTARIO PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUNDAY, APRIL 28 @ MARIO'S BOWL, THUNDER BAY

# NAMES GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 TOTAL

Dan Kuper 213 210 174 165 199 961

Derek Shaffer 233 203 205 217 163 1021

1 MARIO'S #1 867 851 784 839 768 4109
Mitch Parker 232 206 217 234 169 1058

Andrew Hill 189 232 188 223 237 1069

Bentley Cheechoo 215 169 151 174 163 872

Dale Cizmar 169 238 199 247 182 1035

2 MARIO'S #3 844 818 758 831 779 4030
Steve Martyn 192 163 150 194 207 906

Luke McMillan 268 248 258 216 227 1217

Jake Machin 186 137 151 141 185 800

Terry Varga 165 189 179 165 223 921

3 MARIO'S #2 694 767 742 744 870 3817
Andrew Wojciechowski 142 204 203 242 229 1020

Chris Barbini 201 237 209 196 233 1076



2013 NATIONAL CLASSIFIED NORTHERN ONTARIO 

PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEN PIN WOMENS INDIVIDUAL SCORING

CLASS 1 (140 average & under)
NAME HOUSE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL AVE

Kristy Johnson MARIO'S #1 158 179 193 179 168 877 175.40

Rebecca Sidwell NORTHCREST 136 148 170 159 163 776 155.20

Yvonne Norton MARIO'S #2 166 127 167 174 122 756 151.20

Terra Henry MARIO'S #3 149 148 144 102 160 703 140.60

CLASS 2 (141 - 155 average)
NAME HOUSE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL AVE

Debbie Robb MARIO'S #1 170 169 192 180 159 870 174.00

Karen Harrison MARIO'S #2 110 194 169 167 181 821 164.20

Carol Jannison NORTHCREST 204 124 151 161 166 806 161.20

Cathy Laprade MARIO'S #3 146 145 160 169 135 755 151.00

CLASS 3 (156 - 175 average)
NAME HOUSE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL AVE

Marjorie Gottfred MARIO'S #1 162 169 210 226 255 1022 204.40

Susan Leblanc MARIO'S #3 177 189 134 175 148 823 164.60

Marlene Yurick MARIO'S #2 173 161 112 212 144 802 160.40

Audrey Marshall NORTHCREST 182 147 166 147 156 798 159.60

CLASS 4 (176 average & over)
NAME HOUSE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL AVE

Lyndzie Dawson-Guay MARIO'S #1 237 211 202 207 171 1028 205.60

Cindy Lankinen MARIO'S #2 191 178 207 205 212 993 198.60

Deana Pringle NORTHCREST 184 176 181 191 190 922 184.40

Linda Cella MARIO'S #3 178 194 169 157 166 864 172.80



2013 NATIONAL CLASSIFIED NORTHERN ONTARIO 

PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEN PIN MENS INDIVIDUAL SCORING

CLASS 1 (150 average & under)
NAME HOUSE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL AVE

Dan Kuper MARIO'S #1 213 210 174 165 199 961 192.20

Bentley Cheechoo MARIO'S #3 215 169 151 174 163 872 174.40

Jake Machin MARIO'S #2 186 137 151 141 185 800 160.00

CLASS 2 (151 - 170 average)
NAME HOUSE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL AVE

Dale Cizmar MARIO'S #3 169 238 199 247 182 1035 207.00

Derek Shaffer MARIO'S #1 233 203 205 217 163 1021 204.20

Terry Varga MARIO'S #2 165 189 179 165 223 921 184.20

CLASS 3 (171 - 190 average)
NAME HOUSE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL AVE

Mitch Parker MARIO'S #1 232 206 217 234 169 1058 211.60

Andrew Wojciechowski MARIO'S #2 142 204 203 242 229 1020 204.00

Steve Martyn MARIO'S #3 192 163 150 194 207 906 181.20

CLASS 4 (191 average & over)
NAME HOUSE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL AVE

Luke McMillan MARIO'S #3 268 248 258 216 227 1217 243.40

Chris Barbini MARIO'S #2 201 237 209 196 233 1076 215.20

Andrew Hill MARIO'S #1 189 232 188 223 237 1069 213.80


